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B     Listen and circle the correct picture. Listen and circle the correct picture. 294

benbenchch ininchch ririchch

chchatat chchess ess chchinin

brubrushsh flaflash sh wiwishsh

shshakeake shsheepeep shshyy

ththat at ththisis babaththe e 

cacatchtch pipitchtch wawatch tch 

ththankank ththink ink babathth

A   Listen and repeat. Listen and repeat. 293

th   th   
chch
shsh    
thth

tch   tch   
ctct
nt    nt    
chch

ch    ch    
shsh
sl     sl     
sksk

sh   sh   
thth
tch   tch   
chch

sp   sp   
tch tch     
thth      
shsh

thth      
chch
sh    sh    
thth

sm  sm  
spsp
sk sk     
shsh

tch   tch   
chch
sh    sh    
thth

trtr        
thth
th    th    
thrthr

ththankank shshakeake ththatat chchatat

wiwishsh wawatchtch benbenchch brubrushsh

ththinkink chchinin babaththee benbenchch

3 4

c h ,  t c h ,  s h ,  t h  c h ,  t c h ,  s h ,  t h  c h ,  t c h ,  s h ,  t h  c h ,  t c h ,  s h ,  t h  

Lesson 1Consonant DigraphsUnit
6

Lesson 1    

ch, tch, sh, th ch, tch, sh, th 

chch

shsh

thth//thth

tchtch

1 2

C     Listen and Circle.Listen and Circle. 295

5 6

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9
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E     Listen, write and match.Listen, write and match. 297

D     Listen, write and circle.Listen, write and circle. 296

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12

1

2

3

4

catcat _ _ 

_ _ atat

baba _ _ 

 _ _ eepeep

scriscri _ _   

riri _ _ 

_ _ akeake 

  _ _ imim 

brubru _ _   

  _ _ ankank

  _ _ atat

inin _ _   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

8

6

4

2

7

5

3

1

Lesson 1ch, tch, sh, th ch, tch, sh, th 

G   Listen and write.Listen and write. 299

F     Listen and circle the word with the same beginning or ending sound.Listen and circle the word with the same beginning or ending sound. 298

ininchch babathth pupushsh

wiwishsh  pipitchtch  mamathth

ththinkink shshade ade ththat  at  

shshipip chchop op ththankank

chchip ip ththis is shshade  ade  

ththin in shshakeake chchant ant 

swiswishsh  mumuchch babathth

shshut ut ththem  em  chcheapeap
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A   Listen and repeat. Listen and repeat. 300

sisighghhihighgh  laulaughgh

ghghettoetto ghghostost coucoughgh

whwhipip whwhy y whwhiteite

whwhale ale whwheateat whwheeleel

gragraphphssphphereeredoldolphphinin

phphantomantom phphotootophphoneone

B     Listen and circle the correct picture. Listen and circle the correct picture. 301

gh   gh   
phph
wh   wh   
chch

wh   wh   
grgr
gh    gh    
phph

th    th    
ghgh
ph    ph    
whwh

ch  ch  
whwh
ph   ph   
thth  

sh    sh    
thth
ph    ph    
ghgh

ph   ph   
tchtch
ghgh      
whwh

wh  wh  
phph
ghgh    
thth

sh    sh    
phph
wh    wh    
ghgh

thth        
shsh
ph    ph    
whwh

ghghettoetto phphotooto coucoughgh gragraphph

phphotooto ghghostost whwheateat ssphphereere

whwheel eel whwhaleale gragraphph laulaughgh

3 4

w h ,  p h ,  g h  w h ,  p h ,  g h  w h ,  p h ,  g h  w h ,  p h ,  g h  Lesson 2 wh, ph, gh wh, ph, ghLesson 2    

ghgh/ghgh/ghgh

phph

whwh
1 2

C     Listen and Circle.Listen and Circle. 302

5 6

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9
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 _ _ ipip

laulau _ _ 

 _ _ antomantom

 _ _ ettoetto

baba _ _ e e 

doldol _ _ inin

hihi _ _ 

gragra _ _ 

gigi _ _   

  _ _ yy

  _ _ otooto

  _ _ ostost

E     Listen, write and match.Listen, write and match. 304

D     Listen, write and circle.Listen, write and circle. 303

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

Lesson 2 wh, ph, gh wh, ph, gh

G   Listen and write.Listen and write. 306

F     Listen and circle the word with the same beginning or ending sound.Listen and circle the word with the same beginning or ending sound.

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

10 11 12

305

phphantomantom whwhipip ththisis

chchin in phphotooto whwheat eat 

JoseJosephph  hihighgh  babathth

ririchch gragraphph sisighgh  

shshyy whwhaleale ththink  ink  

ghghetto etto whwholeole phphasease

fifishsh bunbunchch  paragraparagraphph

whwheeleel ththank  ank  chchipip




